
INVITATION TO BID

Properties of PDIC and various closed banks
August 31, 2017 (Thursday) 

Venue: Penthouse, SSS Building, 6782 Ayala Ave. cor. V.A. Rufino St., Makati City

Bids shall be accepted starting 9:00 A.M. until 2:00 P.M. (PDIC time/no extension)

www.pdic.gov.phAsset Management and Disposal Group, 7/F SSS Bldg., 6782 Ayala Ave. cor. V.A. Rufino St., Makati City facebook.com/OfficialPDIC @OfficialPDIC

XXclassifinder
The PhiliPPine STAR

WeDneSDAY  |  AUGUST 16, 2017

Condominium units of Closed export and industry Bank
CalereiCe mapfre asian Corp. Center, madrigal Business park, 

acacia ave., ayala alabang, muntinlupa City 
property 

no. desCription title / td no. loCation unit area 
(sqm.)

minimum Bid 
(php) notes

1-0951-
000000169 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60691) 8761 Unit 1-A, Ground level 102.79

 11,704,110.00 akl1-0951-
000000177 Parking slot CCT No. (60699) 8769 Slot 1, 1st parking level 12.50

1-0951-
000000170 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60692) 8762 Unit 1D-A Ground Level 96.94

 11,068,000.00 akl1-0951-
000000178 Parking slot CCT No. (60700) 8770 Slot 4, 1st parking level 12.50

1-0951-
000000171 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60693) 8763  Unit 2A-A, 2nd flr. Level 77.52

 8,252,000.00 akl1-0951-
000000184 Parking slot CCT No. (60706) 8776 Slot 17, 5th parking level 12.50

1-0951-
000000172 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60694) 8764 Unit 2B-A, 2nd flr. Level 74.92

 7,995,000.00 akl
1-0951-

000000183 Parking slot CCT No. (60705) 8775 Slot 16, 5th parking level  12.50

1-0951-
000000173 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60695) 8765 Unit 2-C 2nd flr. Level 75.76

 8,080,000.00 akl
1-0951-

000000182 Parking slot CCT No. (60704) 8774 Slot 15, 5th parking level 12.50

1-0951-
000000174 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60696) 8766 Unit 2-D, 2nd flr. Level 67.06

 7,210,000.00 akl1-0951-
000000181 Parking slot CCT No. (60703) 8773 Slot 14, 5th parking level 12.50

1-0951-
000000175 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60697) 8767 Unit 2-E, 2nd flr. Level 76.07

 8,111,000.00 akl
1-0951-

000000180 Parking slot CCT No. (60702) 8772 Slot 13, 5th parking level 12.50

1-0951-
000000176 

Condominium 
unit CCT No. (60698) 8768 Unit 2-F, 2nd flr. Level 66.14

 7,114,000.00 akl
1-0951-

000000179 Parking slot CCT No. (60701) 8771 Slot 12, 5th parking level 12.50

property 
no. desCription title / td no. loCation unit area 

(sqm.)
minimum Bid 

(php) notes

BatanGas
the Bricks phase ii, Brgy. san Gregorio, laurel

1-0126-
000000022 Residential lot TCT No. T-164237  Lot 11, Blk. 18 384  768,000.00 an21

1-0126-
000000021 Residential lot TCT No. T-164242  Lot 14, Blk. 18 439  878,000.00 an21

1-0126-
000000020 Residential lot TCT No. T-164241 Lot 5, Blk. 19 392  784,000.00 an21

1-0126-
000000019 Residential lot TCT No. T-164240 Lot 7, Blk. 19 380  760,000.00 an21

1-0126-
000000018 Residential lot TCT No. T-164239 Lot 15, Blk. 19 355  710,000.00 an21

1-0126-
000000017 Residential lot TCT No. T-164238 Lot 13, Blk. 20 396  792,000.00 an21

End of the Bricks Phase II Properties

1-1110-
000000002

Interior 
residential lot w/ 
improvement, 
w/ ROW

TCT No. 072-2014001694 Lot 6116-D-3-C, Brgy. 
Tambo, Lipa City 100  250,000.00 ak

1-1110-
000000006

Interior 
residential lot w/ 
improvement,  
w/ ROW 

TCT No. 072-2014004881 Lot 12018-B-1-B, Brgy. 
Antipolo Norte, Lipa City 500  1,038,000.00 akl

1-1110-
000000009

Interior residential 
lot 
w/ improvement, 
w/o ROW

TD Nos. 023-00631 (land-
new) / 2006-023-05061 
(land-old)  / 2010-023-
00634 (Bldg. No. 5)

Lot 3354, San Vicente, Sto. 
Tomas 256  390,400.00 dk19

1-0000-
000001075

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. 072-2011006295  Lot 3-G-2-B, Brgy. 

Inosluban, Lipa City 9000  10,800,000.00 ak 

1-0000-
000001076

Vacant Residential 
Lot TCT No. 072-2011006296 Lot 3-G-2-C Purok 5, Brgy. 

Inosloban, Lipa City 2000  3,400,000.00 ak

CaVite

1-0309-
000000010

Commercial lot w/ 
improvement

TD Nos. 02-0001-00098 
(lot) & 02-0001-00099 
(bldg.)

Lot 5507, A. Mabini St. 
Poblacion 1, Amadeo

179 (lot) & 
105 sqm 
(bldg.) 

 1,206,000.00 dk

1-0360-
000000001

Vacant residential 
lot. TCT No. T-1272833

Lot 1-B, Blk.12 Gawaran 
Heights, Brgy. Molino 
Bacoor City

100  380,000.00 aky

1-0126-
000000001

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TCT No. 057-2013032719

Lot 13, Blk. 30, Green 
Valley Subd., Brgy. San 
Nicolas, Bacoor City

300  900,000.00 akl

1-0126-
000000006 Residential lot TCT No. 057-2013042996

Lot 7 Blk. 1, GreenBreeze 
2, Brgy. Langkaan 2, 
Dasmariñas City

283  990,500.00 akK

eagle ridge Golf and residential estates, Brgy. Javalera & tractora, Gen. trias
1-0914-

000000046
Residential lot w/ 
improvement TCT No. T-1266444 Lot 47 Block 6, Enfield St., 

Governor Drive 390  5,034,000.00 ak

1-1049-
000000001

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017599 Lot 2 Blk. 11 722  4,332,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000002

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017600 Lot 8 Blk. 11 742  4,452,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000003

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017601 Lot 9 Blk. 11 742  4,452,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000004

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017602 Lot 14 Blk. 11 654  3,924,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000005

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017603 Lot 15 Blk. 11 654  3,924,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000006

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017604 Lot 21 Blk. 11 640  3,840,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000007

Corner vacant 
residential lot TCT No. 057-2012017605 Lot 22 Blk. 11 728  4,732,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000009

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017607  Lot 4 Blk. 14 854  5,292,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000011

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No.057-2012017609 Lot 5 Blk. 15 783  5,124,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000012

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017610 Lot 9 Blk. 15 783  4,698,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000013

Vacant corner 
residential lot TCT No. 057-2012017611 Lot 10 Blk. 15 762  5,232,500.00 aky

1-1049-
000000014

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017612 Lot 11 Blk. 15 762  4,572,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000015

Vacant corner 
residential lot TCT No. 057-2012017613 Lot 12 Blk. 15 816  5,109,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000017

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017615 Lot 17 Blk. 15 816  4,896,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000019

Vacant corner 
residential lot TCT No. 057-2012017617 Lot. 1 Blk. 16 1482  8,333,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000021

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017619 Lot 3 Blk. 16 739  8,892,000.00 aky

1-1116-
000000011

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. T-56705 Lot 38, Blk. 16 389  778,000.00 bknyB43

1-1049-
000000022

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017620 Lot 2 Blk. 18 739  4,434,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000023

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017621 Lot 3 Blk. 18 695  4,170,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000024

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017622 Lot 4 Blk. 18 727  4,362,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000025

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017623 Lot 5 Blk. 18 700  4,200,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000026

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017624 Lot 12 Blk. 18 755  4,530,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000027

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017625 Lot 13 Blk. 18 697  4,182,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000028

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017626 Lot 14 Blk. 18 812  4,872,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000029

Vacant corner 
residential lot TCT No. 057-2012017627 Lot 9 Blk. 19 866  5,629,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000030

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017628 Lot 10 Blk. 19 874  5,244,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000031

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017629 Lot 11 Blk. 19 854  5,076,000.00 aky

1-1049-
000000032

Vacant  residential 
lot TCT No. 057-2012017630 Lot 12 Blk. 19 701  4,206,000.00 aky

End of Eagle Ridge Golf and Residential Estates Properties

CaVite
property 

no. desCription title / td no. loCation unit area 
(sqm.)

minimum Bid 
(php) notes

1-1014-
000000034

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TCT No. T-27414 Marseilles St., Brgy. Ligtong 

III, Rosario 89.67  1,134,000.00 b

1-0307-
000000024

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TD No. 18-0018-00496

Cadastral Lot No. 2023-
part, Cad-452-D, along 
Gen. E. Aguinaldo Highway, 
Brgy. Buho, Silang

994  9,018,500.00 dkm

1-0307-
000000005

Interior residential 
lot w/o ROW TCT No. 076-2012004509

Lot 3980-C, Psd-04-029658 
Sta. Rosa-Tagaytay Road, 
Brgy. Francisco, Tagaytay 
City

4538  10,437,400.00 ak

laGuna

1-0000-
000000838 Residential lot TCT No. T-537730

Lot 24 Blk. 33, Pcs-
043404-006999, South 
Point Subdivision Brgy. 
Banaybanay, Cabuyao

180  1,080,000.00 ax

1-0000-
000000743

Commercial/
residential lot w/ 
improvement

 TCT No. T-532154  Lot 2064 D-2 Gen. Lim St., 
Poblacion 5, Calamba City 

1195 
(with net 

usable area of 
1015 sqm.)

 19,681,914.50 aklw

1-0908-
000001694

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. T-99547

Lot 1192 Balagtas St. Brgy. 
Sta. Clara  Sur (Poblacion), 
Pila 

160  384,000.00 ak

1-0360-
000000003

Vacant residential 
lot 075-2011000771 Lot 10 Blk 12, Barangay 

San Rafael, San Pablo 223  780,500.00 bkxyE

1-0000-
000000779

Residential 
commercial lot w/  
improvements

TCT No. T-230557 
Lot 1503-B, Provincial 
Road, Brgy. Biñan, 
Pagsanjan

1748.76  16,700,000.00 akl

metro manila
1-0227-

000000011
Residential lot w/
improvements TCT No. 222142

Lot 6423-F Fili Street, Alley 
to V. delos Reyes St., Brgy. 
006, Caloocan City

325  2,600,000.00 bl

1-0227-
000000016 Residential lot TCT No. 33365

Lot 6 Blk 6, Little Baguio, 
Miramonte Heights, Brgy. 
180, Caloocan City

916  2,748,000.00 bl21

1-0223-
000000001

Vacant residential 
condominium unit CCT No. 006-2010000136

Unit 1415, 14th Floor 
Cityland Pasong Tamo, 
Estacion St., Pio Del Pilar, 
Makati City

33.44  1,672,000.00 ak

1-0908-
000000986

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TCT No. N-212731

Lot 19, Block 1, Villa Aurora 
Townhomes, Barangay 
Loyola Heights, Quezon 
City

119  4,418,000.00 al

1-1228-
000000016

Residential lot w/ 
improvement

TCT No. RT-124218 
(260202)

Lot 8, Block 3, Brgy. 
Nagkakaisang Nayon, 
Novaliches, Quezon City

284  908,800.00 blB2023

1-0279-
000000018

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TCT No. 10227

Lot 5, Saint Martin 
St., Purok 3, Brgy. 
Bagumbayan, Taguig City

866  3,897,000.00 bkl

1-1014-
000000058

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TCT No. V-8335

No. 15 Sta. Brigida 
St., Brgy. Karuhatan, 
Valenzuela City

208  4,761,000.00 bk

1-0239-
000000072

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. V-13194 Lot 1-B-1, Brgy. Balangkas, 

Valenzuela City 295  295,000.00 ak15

1-0239-
000000082

Vacant interior 
residential lot w/ 
ROW (to be sold 
together with TCT 
No. (T-33844) 
T-79784)

TCT No. V-45198
Lot 2-B-1-A, Demafelis 
(Alley), Gen. T. De Leon, 
Valenzuela City

307  2,880,000.00 bkG9

1-0239-
000000002

Interior residential 
lot w/o ROW and 
w/ improvement 
(to be sold 
together with TCT 
No. V-45198)

TCT No. (T-33844) T-79784
Lot 810-J-1, Interior 
Demafelis (Alley), Gen. T. 
De Leon, Valenzuela City

472  2,880,000.00 bklo958

1-0239-
000000084

Interior residential 
lot w/ ROW and w/ 
improvement

TCT No. V-88367 Lot 40, Brgy. Punturin, 
Valenzuela City 266  1,064,000.00 kltGK

1-0241-
000000143

Interior residential 
lot w/ ROW and w/ 
improvement and 
w/ ROW

TCT No. V-16414
Lot 1485-B-5-A-1-A, 
Simeon Doon Compound, 
Brgy. Karuhatan, 
Valenzuela City

100  270,000.00 bktG

QueZon
1-0419-

000000001
Vacant corner 
residential lot. TCT No. T-522593

Lot 17 Blk 7 Brgy. Taguan 
(formerly Bukal Sur), 
Candelaria

236  200,600.00 akK

1-0000-
000001077 Residential lot TCT No. (T-512727) 

066-2014007172    
Lot No. 4538-A, Cabunag 
St. Extension, Brgy. 
Pahinga Norte, Candelaria

3836 (with net 
usable area of 
3,375 sqm.) 

 3,836,000.00 akl13

1-0394-
000000059

Residential lot w/ 
improvement 066-2013004877 Lot 2-S-12, (Sangirin), Brgy. 

Pagkakaisa, Perez 210  168,000.00 alnr

riZal

1-0264-
000000010

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. 321610

Lot 19, Block 04, Vista 
Verde Country Homes, 
Brgy. Munting Dilao, 
Antipolo City

219  876,000.00 bk15

1-0279-
000000024

Vacant interior 
residential lot w/o 
ROW  

TCT No. 259984 Lot 8, Sitio Kay-Naog, Brgy. 
San Jose, Antipolo City 280  140,000.00 aknx

1-0000-
000000009

Residential lot w/ 
improvement

TCT No. (R-58677) 
163-2014002858   

Lot 6, Blk. 6, Cactus Drive, 
Ponderosa Heights Subd., 
Brgy. San Roque, Antipolo 
City 

600  960,000.00 akly

1-0279-
000000056

Interior residential 
lot w/ ROW TCT No. M-45043 Lot J-4, Brgy. Calumpang, 

Binangonan 222  166,500.00 akln

1-0279-
000000055

Interior residential 
lot w/ ROW TCT No. M-45042 Lot D, Brgy. Calumpang, 

Binangonan 233  174,750.00 akln

1-0279-
000000053

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. M-44819

Lot 7, Block 2, Monte Video 
Ave., Monte Video Subd., 
Brgy. Mambog, Binangonan

400  1,100,000.00 bkx

1-0279-
000000048

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. M-31782

Lot 7, Block 10, Burgues 
St., Monte Video Subd., 
Brgy. Mambog, Binangonan 

233  582,500.00 bkx

1-0279-
000000054

Vacant residential 
lot TCT No. M-45850

Lot 6, Block 2, Monte Video 
Ave., Monte Video Subd., 
Brgy. Mambog, Binangonan 

400  1,100,000.00 bkx

1-0279-
000000009

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TD No.15-BI-023-01566 P. Burgos St., Saudi Village, 

Brgy. Lunsad, Binangonan 366  1,094,700.00 bekl

1-0279-
000000035

Vacant interior 
residential lot w/o 
ROW 

TCT No. 638046
Lot 3043-E-6, Kingsville 
Subd., Brgy. San Isidro, 
Cainta 

302  755,000.00 anyK

1-0279-
000000047

Residential lot w/ 
improvement TCT No. M-25966 Lot 5502, Brgy. Lambac, 

Cardona 1274  318,500.00 bkly

1-027-
000000005

Interior 
residential lot w/ 
improvement, w/o 
ROW 

TD No. 15-M-006-01094 Lot 4453-part, Brgy. 
Maybancal, Morong 653  391,800.00 ekl

1-0279-
000000046

Interior residential 
lot w/o ROW w/ 
improvement

TCT No. M-17333 Brgy. Quisao, Pililla 3305  1,625,500.00 bkn43

1-0279-
000000049

Vacant corner 
residential lot TCT No. M-35286 Lot 8, Town Site, Brgy. 

Sampaloc, Tanay 253  379,500.00 bkx

motor VeHiCles
933-2017-3-1 2009 Hyundai Porter H-100, White, M/T, Diesel

Metro Manila-East Service 
Road, United Hills Subd., 
Brgy. San Martin de Porres, 
Parañaque City

NEO-814 340,500.00  ak 
933-2017-3-2 2000 Honda City, Red, M/T, Gas WLE-612  113,400.00  ak 
933-2017-3-3 2008 Toyota Camry 2.4 V, Black, A/T, Gas  ZPB-978  410,400.00  ak 
933-2017-3-4 1999 Toyota Corolla GLI, Black, A/T, Gas WEF-639 127,400.00  ak 
933-2017-3-5 2000 Toyota Revo, Turquoise, A/T, Gas WNX-821  192,500.00  ak 
933-2017-3-6 2000 Toyota Fx (Revo), Green, A/T, Gas WMK-121 162,820.00  ak 

351-2017-3-1 2007 Mitsubishi Adventure GLS 2, M/T, Diesel
Batangas-Countryside 
Cooperative Rural Bank of 
Batangas, Inc.-Head Office, 
Batangas City

VEF-270  283,500.00  ak 

ForeclosurePhilippines.com
Vi

si
t h

ttp
://

w
w

w
.fo

re
cl

os
ur

ep
hi

lip
pi

ne
s.

co
m

 fo
r m

or
e 

up
da

te
d 

lis
tin

gs
 o

f f
or

ec
lo

se
d 

pr
op

er
tie

s,
 a

uc
tio

n 
sc

he
du

le
s,

 a
nd

 re
al

 e
st

at
e 

in
ve

st
in

g 
tip

s 




